<u> Albany FFA Alumni – Donation Form</u>

The Albany FFA Alumni board is comprised of current and past members of the agricultural community with a sole purpose of supporting agriculture in our local area.

Sponsor/Donor Name:	
Company Name:	
Address:	
	Sponsorship
(C	Circle one or enter desired amount)
 Gold - \$250 + Silver - \$100-\$249 Bronze – up to \$99 	
*Make checks payable to the:	
Albany FFA Alumni	
PO Box 552	
Albany, MN 56307	
	charitable organization status and was founded in November 2016. For your ontributions to the Albany FFA Alumni are tax deductible according to the a charitable organization.
Alumni Member	Sponsor/Donor